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100G

20 SPOT

58POT

BEST BET

BINGO

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

LEFT S

MEANGREN

Wager Type
100G

Totals:
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

NumOfNums

10
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$726.55

$726.55
$74.00

$74.00
$1,988.30

$1,988.30
$62.30
$20.00
$105.00
$129.95
$50.00

$367.25
$21.00
$16.80
$4.20

$42.00
$32.00
$61.50
$919.00
$1,790.51
$89.88
$1.13
$56.01
$3.00

$2,953.03
$47.00

$47.00
$15.00

$15.00
$5.00

$5.00
$1,026.32
$551.61
$4,614.78
$144.08
$478.39
$347.40
$383.50
$127.55
$212.70
$91.20
$125.05
$4.40
$1.00
$9.00

$8,116.98
$1.25
$1.25
$191.75
$2,648.75

Winners
$195.80

$195.80
$37.00

$37.00
$1,374.21

$1,374.21
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.50
$2.80

$83.30
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$21.00
$52.00
$1,725.60
$742.72
$10.39
$0.12
$26.32
$6.50

$2,584.65
$60.00

$60.00
$2.00

$2.00
$0.00

$0.00
$912.34
$614.64
$2,914.00
$498.83
$274.40
$82.49
$1,788.00
$39.00
$113.90
$26.40
$41.60
$0.00
$0.00
$20.00

$7,325.60
$0.00
$0.00
$46.79
$1,291.60

BP

Hold
$530.75

$530.75
$37.00

$37.00
$614.09

$614.09
($17.70)
$20.00
$105.00
$129.45
$47.20

$283.95
$21.00
$16.80
$4.20

$42.00
$11.00
$9.50
($806.60)
$1,047.79
$79.49
$1.01
$29.69
($3.50)

$368.38
($13.00)

($13.00)
$13.00

$13.00
$5.00

$5.00
$113.98
($63.03)
$1,700.78
($354.75)
$203.99
$264.91
($1,404.50)
$88.55
$98.80
$64.80
$83.45
$4.40
$1.00
($11.00)

$791.38
$1.25
$1.25
$144.96
$1,357.15

Per centOfSales

2.05

2.05
0.21

0.21
5.60

5.60
0.18
0.06
0.30
0.37
0.14

1.03
0.06
0.05
0.01

0.12
0.09
0.17
2.59
5.04
0.25
0.00
0.16
0.01

8.32
0.13

0.13
0.04

0.04
0.01

0.01
2.89
155
13.00
041
1.35
0.98
1.08
0.36
0.60
0.26
0.35
0.01
0.00
0.03

22.86
0.00
0.00
0.54
7.46

ExpectedReturn
0.91

-0.29

0.80

0.73
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.93
0.92

-0.02

-0.29

-0.02

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.93
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94

0.50
0.59
051
0.45

WeightedAve
0.02

0.00

0.04

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.02
0.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03
0.01
0.12
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.03



MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

SUPERSP

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums
MONEYBAL 5

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
PENY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
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Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
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Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
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Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
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Totals:
TOPS 40

Totals:

Sales
$7.50

$2,850.50
$2,103.30

$2,103.30
$463.12

$463.12
$157.30
$1,418.00
$3,912.34
$597.50
$211.12
$240.00
$15.25
$116.75
$147.13
$32.00
$57.50
$9.00

$6,913.89
$1,157.50
$1,636.47
$1,639.79

$386.10

$4,819.86
$348.50
$820.75
$1,452.70
$413.50
$56.20

$3,091.65
$435.00
$423.80
$12.00
$30.00

$900.80
$23.00

$23.00

$35,501.23

Winners
$0.00

$1,338.39
$982.91

$982.91
$627.70

$627.70
$133.50
$1,019.85
$2,414.50
$311.21
$78.60
$73.75
$2.00
$26.36
$324.70
$0.50
$2.50
$0.50

$4,387.97
$823.60
$1,042.60
$642.80
$39.60

$2,548.60
$250.00
$846.20
$1,398.03
$140.95
$5.20

$2,640.38

$168.00

$168.95
$0.00
$0.00

$336.95
$0.00

$0.00

$24,525.46

Hold PercentOfSales  ExpectedReturn
$7.50 0.02 0.59
$1,512.11 8.03
$1,120.39 5.92 1.00
$1,120.39 5.92
($164.58) 1.30 1.00
($164.58) 1.30
$23.80 0.44 0.75
$398.15 3.99 0.78
$1,497.84 11.02 0.83
$286.29 1.68 0.81
$132.52 0.59 0.72
$166.25 0.68 0.73
$13.25 0.04 0.71
$90.39 0.33 0.74
($177.57) 0.41 0.75
$31.50 0.09 0.72
$55.00 0.16 0.72
$8.50 0.03 0.70
$2,525.92 19.48
$333.90 3.26 0.50
$593.87 4.61 0.53
$996.99 4.62 0.58
$346.50 1.09 0.56
$2,271.26 13.58
$98.50 0.98 0.50
($25.45) 231 0.53
$54.67 4.09 0.58
$272.55 1.16 0.56
$51.00 0.16 0.50
$451.27 8.71
$267.00 1.23 0.67
$254.85 1.19 0.65
$12.00 0.03 0.67
$30.00 0.08 0.66
$563.85 2.54
$23.00 0.06 -0.02
$23.00 0.06
$10,975.77 100.00

WeightedAve
0.00

0.06

0.01

0.00
0.03
0.09
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.02
0.02
0.03
0.01

0.00
0.01
0.02
0.01
0.00

0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.77



