

Spot Action Report BP

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	100G	10	\$726.55	\$195.80	\$530.75	2.05	0.91	0.02
100G	Totals:		\$726.55	\$195.80	\$530.75	2.05		
	20 SPOT	20	\$74.00	\$37.00	\$37.00	0.21	-0.29	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$74.00	\$37.00	\$37.00	0.21		
	5 SPOT	5	\$1,988.30	\$1,374.21	\$614.09	5.60	0.80	0.04
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$1,988.30	\$1,374.21	\$614.09	5.60		
	BEST BET	2	\$62.30	\$80.00	(\$17.70)	0.18	0.73	0.00
	BEST BET	3	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.06	0.69	0.00
	BEST BET	4	\$105.00	\$0.00	\$105.00	0.30	0.70	0.00
	BEST BET	5	\$129.95	\$0.50	\$129.45	0.37	0.70	0.00
	BEST BET	6	\$50.00	\$2.80	\$47.20	0.14	0.69	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$367.25	\$83.30	\$283.95	1.03		
	BINGO	4	\$21.00	\$0.00	\$21.00	0.06	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	5	\$16.80	\$0.00	\$16.80	0.05	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	8	\$4.20	\$0.00	\$4.20	0.01	0.43	0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$42.00	\$0.00	\$42.00	0.12		
	BONUS BA	2	\$32.00	\$21.00	\$11.00	0.09	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$61.50	\$52.00	\$9.50	0.17	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	4	\$919.00	\$1,725.60	(\$806.60)	2.59	0.93	0.02
	BONUS BA	6	\$1,790.51	\$742.72	\$1,047.79	5.04	0.93	0.05
	BONUS BA	7	\$89.88	\$10.39	\$79.49	0.25	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	8	\$1.13	\$0.12	\$1.01	0.00	0.92	0.00
	BONUS BA	9	\$56.01	\$26.32	\$29.69	0.16	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	15	\$3.00	\$6.50	(\$3.50)	0.01	0.92	0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$2,953.03	\$2,584.65	\$368.38	8.32		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$47.00	\$60.00	(\$13.00)	0.13	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$47.00	\$60.00	(\$13.00)	0.13		
	EDGE S	32	\$15.00	\$2.00	\$13.00	0.04	-0.29	0.00
EDGE S	Totals:		\$15.00	\$2.00	\$13.00	0.04		
	LEFT S	40	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.01	-0.02	0.00
LEFT S	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.01		
	MEANGREN	2	\$1,026.32	\$912.34	\$113.98	2.89	0.95	0.03
	MEANGREN	3	\$551.61	\$614.64	(\$63.03)	1.55	0.95	0.01
	MEANGREN	4	\$4,614.78	\$2,914.00	\$1,700.78	13.00	0.95	0.12
	MEANGREN	5	\$144.08	\$498.83	(\$354.75)	0.41	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	6	\$478.39	\$274.40	\$203.99	1.35	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	7	\$347.40	\$82.49	\$264.91	0.98	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	8	\$383.50	\$1,788.00	(\$1,404.50)	1.08	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	9	\$127.55	\$39.00	\$88.55	0.36	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	10	\$212.70	\$113.90	\$98.80	0.60	0.93	0.01
	MEANGREN	11	\$91.20	\$26.40	\$64.80	0.26	0.93	0.00
	MEANGREN	12	\$125.05	\$41.60	\$83.45	0.35	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	13	\$4.40	\$0.00	\$4.40	0.01	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	14	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.00	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	15	\$9.00	\$20.00	(\$11.00)	0.03	0.94	0.00
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$8,116.98	\$7,325.60	\$791.38	22.86		
	MONEYBAL	1	\$1.25	\$0.00	\$1.25	0.00	0.50	0.00
	MONEYBAL	2	\$1.25	\$0.00	\$1.25	0.00	0.59	0.00
	MONEYBAL	3	\$191.75	\$46.79	\$144.96	0.54	0.51	0.00
	MONEYBAL	4	\$2,648.75	\$1,291.60	\$1,357.15	7.46	0.45	0.03

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	MONEYBAL	5	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	0.02	0.59	0.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$2,850.50	\$1,338.39	\$1,512.11	8.03		
	PENNY	8	\$2,103.30	\$982.91	\$1,120.39	5.92	1.00	0.06
PENNY	Totals:		\$2,103.30	\$982.91	\$1,120.39	5.92		
	PENY	8	\$463.12	\$627.70	(\$164.58)	1.30	1.00	0.01
PENY	Totals:		\$463.12	\$627.70	(\$164.58)	1.30		
	Regular	1	\$157.30	\$133.50	\$23.80	0.44	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$1,418.00	\$1,019.85	\$398.15	3.99	0.78	0.03
	Regular	3	\$3,912.34	\$2,414.50	\$1,497.84	11.02	0.83	0.09
	Regular	4	\$597.50	\$311.21	\$286.29	1.68	0.81	0.01
	Regular	5	\$211.12	\$78.60	\$132.52	0.59	0.72	0.00
	Regular	6	\$240.00	\$73.75	\$166.25	0.68	0.73	0.00
	Regular	7	\$15.25	\$2.00	\$13.25	0.04	0.71	0.00
	Regular	8	\$116.75	\$26.36	\$90.39	0.33	0.74	0.00
	Regular	9	\$147.13	\$324.70	(\$177.57)	0.41	0.75	0.00
	Regular	10	\$32.00	\$0.50	\$31.50	0.09	0.72	0.00
	Regular	12	\$57.50	\$2.50	\$55.00	0.16	0.72	0.00
	Regular	15	\$9.00	\$0.50	\$8.50	0.03	0.70	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$6,913.89	\$4,387.97	\$2,525.92	19.48		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$1,157.50	\$823.60	\$333.90	3.26	0.50	0.02
	SPOTLITE	2	\$1,636.47	\$1,042.60	\$593.87	4.61	0.53	0.02
	SPOTLITE	3	\$1,639.79	\$642.80	\$996.99	4.62	0.58	0.03
	SPOTLITE	4	\$386.10	\$39.60	\$346.50	1.09	0.56	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$4,819.86	\$2,548.60	\$2,271.26	13.58		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$348.50	\$250.00	\$98.50	0.98	0.50	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$820.75	\$846.20	(\$25.45)	2.31	0.53	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$1,452.70	\$1,398.03	\$54.67	4.09	0.58	0.02
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$413.50	\$140.95	\$272.55	1.16	0.56	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$56.20	\$5.20	\$51.00	0.16	0.50	0.00
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$3,091.65	\$2,640.38	\$451.27	8.71		
	SUPERSP	3	\$435.00	\$168.00	\$267.00	1.23	0.67	0.01
	SUPERSP	4	\$423.80	\$168.95	\$254.85	1.19	0.65	0.01
	SUPERSP	5	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	0.03	0.67	0.00
	SUPERSP	6	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	0.08	0.66	0.00
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$900.80	\$336.95	\$563.85	2.54		
	TOP S	40	\$23.00	\$0.00	\$23.00	0.06	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$23.00	\$0.00	\$23.00	0.06		
Grand Totals:			\$35,501.23	\$24,525.46	\$10,975.77	100.00		0.77